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2011-12 UCLA APEP Program Committee Roster 
 

APEP (http://apep.gseis.ucla.edu/) 
Co-Chair (GSE&IS Dean) ......................................................................Aimée Dorr.....................................................dorr@gseis.ucla.edu.................................(310) 825-8308 
Co-Chair (Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs) ..................................Janina Montero..............................................jmontero@saonet.ucla.edu ......................(310) 825-1404 
Executive Coordinator ..........................................................................Jack Sutton....................................................jsutton@ucla.edu ......................................(310) 825-0492 
 
Center for Community College Partnerships (CCCP) (http://www.college.ucla.edu/up/cccp/) 
Assistant Vice Provost/Director of CCCP ...........................................Alfred Herrera................................................aherrera@college.ucla.edu ......................(310) 267-4440 
Assistant Director ....................................................................................Santiago Bernal ..............................................sbernal@college.ucla.edu...........................(310) 267-4438 
 
Center X (http://www.centerx.gseis.ucla.edu) 
Executive Director ................................................................................Jody Priselac.................................................priselac@gseis.ucla.edu ..........................(310) 206-0023 
Faculty Director ......................................................................................Tyrone Howard ...............................................thoward@gseis.ucla.edu ............................(310) 267-4824 
School-Community Program Liaison/*UCLA Community School ....Merle Price.....................................................mprice@gseis.ucla.edu ............................(310) 206-9936 
School-Community Program Liaison/*UCLA Community School............Andy Cazares .................................................ancazares@gseis.ucla.edu .........................(310) 794-7357 
Director of Research: Center X and UCLA Community School ..............Karen Quartz...................................................quartz@gseis.ucla.edu ...............................(310) 794-7357 
Director of Partnerships...........................................................................Carrie UsuiJohnson ........................................usui@gseis.ucla.edu ...................................(310) 825-0767 
 
Early Academic Outreach Program (EAOP) (http://www.eaop.ucla.edu) 
Director...................................................................................................Debra Pounds ...............................................dpounds@saonet.ucla.edu ......................(310) 794-5681 
Senior Site Coordinator ...........................................................................Hugo Cristales ................................................hcristal@saonet.ucla.edu............................(310) 825-1093 
Senior Site Coordinator ...........................................................................Maria Wilcox ...................................................mwilcox@saonet.ucla.edu ..........................(310) 825-4496 
Senior Site Coordinator ...........................................................................Justyn Patterson ............................................. jpatterson@saonet.ucla.edu ......................(310) 825-4300 
 
UC LEADS (http://www.gdnet.ucla.edu/asis/ucleads/uclintro.htm) 
Academic Administrator ..........................................................................Sonia Zárate ...................................................soniaz@lifesci.ucla.edu...............................(310) 206-2680 
 
Law School Academic Outreach Resource Center, Law Fellows Program (http://www.law.ucla.edu/home/index.asp?page=1408) 
Executive Director.................................................................................Leo Trujillo-Cox.............................................trujillo@law.ucla.edu ................................(310) 794-5720 
Associate Director ...................................................................................Tony Tolbert ....................................................tolbert@law.ucla.edu...................................(310) 794-8841 
 
Medical School (http://www.medstudent.ucla.edu/prospective/premedical?pgID=228) 
Director ....................................................................................................Liz Yzquierdo ..................................................eguerrero@mednet.ucla.edu ......................(310) 825-3575 
 
SRM Evaluation Group (http://www.gseis.ucla.edu/~outreachevaluation/new/) 
Director...................................................................................................Professor Marvin Alkin.................................alkin@gseis.ucla.edu................................(310) 825-4800 
Evaluator ................................................................................................Anne Vo..........................................................annevo@ucla.edu 
 
Student Initiated Access Committee (SIAC) (http://www.siac.ucla.edu) 
SIAC Advisor ...........................................................................................Jose Leon ....................................................... jleon@cpo.ucla.edu.....................................(805) 889-0632 
SIAC Chair ..............................................................................................Katrina Vo .......................................................ktrivo@ucla.edu ..........................................(310) 825-5969 
SIAC Vice Chair ......................................................................................Joaquin Suaverdez .......................................... joaquin.suaverdez@gmail.com...................(310) 825-5969 
 
UCLA ArtsBridge Programs (http://www.tft.ucla.edu/artsbridge/index.cfm) 
Theater, Film & Television ArtsBridge Director .......................................Patricia Harter .................................................pharter@tft.ucla.edu....................................(310) 206-7217 
 
UCLA MESA (http://www.ceed.ucla.edu/k12.htm) 
Director, HSSEAS-CEED/MESA.............................................................Rick Ainsworth ................................................rique@ea.ucla.edu ......................................(310) 206-6493 
 
Undergraduate Admissions & Relations with Schools (UARS) (http://www.admissions.ucla.edu) 
Associate Director ...................................................................................Rosa Pimentel.................................................rpimente@saonet.ucla.edu .........................(310) 825-4697 
Community Relations Coordinator ..........................................................Simone Rahotep .............................................srahotep@saonet.ucla.edu .........................(310) 206-3845 
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*BruinCorps (http://www.bruincorps.ucla.edu/) 
Director ....................................................................................................Debra Pounds ................................................dpounds@saonet.ucla.edu .........................(310) 794-5681 
Program Representative .........................................................................Mirna Palacios ................................................mpalacios@saonet.ucla.edu .......................(310) 794-4884 
 
*First Star UCLA Summer Guardian Academy (http://www.guardianscholars.ucla.edu/summeracademy2011.html) 
Contact ....................................................................................................Pablo Velasco .................................................pvelasco@saonet.ucla.edu ........................(310) 825-4730 
 
*Community Based Learning Program (http://www.oid.ucla.edu/) 
Director ....................................................................................................Mary Keipp......................................................mkeipp@oid.ucla.edu .................................(310) 206-5130 
 
*Community Programs Office (http://www.communityprograms.ucla.edu/) 
Director ....................................................................................................Antonio Sandoval ............................................asandoval@cpo.ucla.edu ...........................(310) 825-0049 
Associate Director ...................................................................................Natasha Saelua ..............................................naselua@cpo.ucla.edu................................(310) 825-3640 
 
*Government & Community Relations 
Assistant Vice Chancellor, Government & Community Relations ...Keith Parker ...................................................ksparker@support.ucla.edu ....................(310) 794-6811 
Executive Director, Community & Local Government Relations......Felicia Brannon .............................................fbrannon@support.ucla.edu ...................(310) 794-6824 
 
*Office of Residential Life (http://www.orl.ucla.edu) 
Assistant Director ....................................................................................Rob Kadota .....................................................rob@orl.ucla.edu ........................................(310) 825-4675 
 
*Riordan Scholars Program (http://www.anderson.ucla.edu/x257.xml) 
Executive Director ...................................................................................Alex Lawrence ................................................alex.lawrence@anderson.ucla.edu ............(310) 206-0327 
 
*School of the Arts & Architecture (http://www.arts.ucla.edu) 
Associate Dean .......................................................................................Barbara Drucker..............................................bdrucker@arts.ucla.edu .............................(310) 825-7005 
 
*School of Engineering and Applied Sciences (http://www.seasoasa.ucla.edu/) 
Education/Outreach Coordinator.............................................................Will Herrera .....................................................williamh@ea.ucla.edu ................................(310) 825-9478 
 
*School of Nursing (http://www.labschool.ucla.edu/) 
Director, Admissions/Recruitment/Outreach ...........................................Rhonda Flenoy Younger .................................rflenoy@sonnet.ucla.edu ...........................(310) 206-5375 
 
*SAIRO (http://www.sairo.ucla.edu) 
Director ....................................................................................................Kristen McKinney ............................................kmckinney@saonet.ucla.edu .....................(310) 794-7860 
 
*TIE-INS (http://tie-ins.gseis.ucla.edu/) 
Coordinator..............................................................................................Christine Shen ................................................shen@gseis.ucla.edu .................................(310) 794-9852 
 
*UCLA Lab School (http://www.labschool.ucla.edu/) 
Principal...................................................................................................Norma Silva ....................................................nsilva@ucla.edu .........................................(310) 825-1557 
Coordinator Technology & Outreach.......................................................Sharon Sutton .................................................ssutton@ucla.edu ......................................(310) 825-1325 
 
*UCLA Extension (http://www.uclaextension.edu) 
Education Extension Director ..................................................................Carlos Cortez ..................................................ccortez@unex.ucla.edu...............................(310) 825-1637 
Continuing Education ..............................................................................Kate Edwards..................................................kedwards@unex.ucla.edu...........................(310) 206-3335 
 
*UCLA Volunteer Center (http://www.volunteer.ucla.edu) 
Director ....................................................................................................Rachel Corell ..................................................corell@volunteer.ucla.edu ..........................(310) 983-3525 
 
*VIPS (Vice Provost Initiative for Pre-College Scholars) (http://www.ugeducation.ucla.edu/aap/vips/overview.html) 
Director ....................................................................................................Jonli Tunstall ................................................... jtunstall@college.ucla.edu  ........................(310) 825-2366 
Scholars Coordinator...............................................................................Jerry Morrison ................................................. jmorrison@college.ucla.edu........................(310) 267-4676 
 
* Not supported by University of California APEP funding 
Names in boldface signifies member of APEP Executive Committee 


